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Sl. No PAR 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 36 72 72 72 216

1 BHAVESH NIRWAN (AB) 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 36 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 40 73 70 76 219

2 VIHAAN JAIN (AB) 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 37 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 34 75 74 71 220

3 SHASHANK SACHIN GADRE (AB) 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 7 39 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 36 73 74 75 222

4 ARYAVEER LAMBA (AB) 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 36 5 2 4 5 4 5 5 3 6 39 76 71 75 222

5 VEER RAJ BHATIA (AB) 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 38 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 34 75 77 72 224

6 ARSHVANT SRIVASTAVA (AB) 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 4 4 5 5 6 3 4 2 4 37 77 75 72 224

7 ANSHH DUBEY (AB) 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 35 4 4 4 4 6 5 7 3 5 42 76 74 77 227

8 DAVID HAMMETT (AB) 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 5 5 40 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 36 75 79 76 230

9 AYAN DUBEY (AB) 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 40 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 39 78 79 79 236

10 SIIDHAAN CHHIBBER (AB) 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 35 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 3 6 41 86 74 76 236

11 SIDHAK SINGH HANDA (AB) 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 6 43 4 5 5 7 5 5 6 3 4 44 85 81 87 253

1 CHAITANYA PANDEY (BB) 3 2 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 36 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 37 75 76 73 224

2 DEVVRAT SINGH RAJAWAT (BB) 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 37 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 2 4 39 80 86 76 242

3 RANVEER SINGH MALIK (BB) 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 43 5 4 8 4 5 5 5 3 5 44 78 80 87 245

4 RAYIRTH JAIN (BB) 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 40 5 3 5 5 5 7 3 4 4 41 85 81 81 247

5 ANKIT GUPTA (BB) 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 40 5 5 6 5 6 5 4 4 7 47 86 83 87 256

6 ZUBIN MEHTA (BB) 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 46 6 5 5 5 5 6 4 3 5 44 84 94 90 268

7 VIVAAN SACHDEVA (BB) 5 4 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 45 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 45 88 91 90 269

1 SOHRAAB SINGH TALWAR (CB) 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 38 4 2 4 3 6 2 4 4 5 34 73 72 145 playoff

2 HRIDAAN SARAOGI (CB) 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 39 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 36 70 75 145

3 SIDDHANT SHARMA (CB) 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 8 4 41 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 36 71 77 148

4 DRONA SINGH DHULL (CB) 4 3 5 5 3 4 6 4 5 39 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 37 83 76 159

5 SHAN ALVI (CB) 3 3 7 4 3 4 5 4 5 38 5 2 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 38 83 76 159

6 SAMARJOT SINGH (CB) 5 2 5 5 3 4 4 5 7 40 5 4 3 5 6 5 6 3 7 44 89 84 173

7 SHAURYAVEER BEHERA (CB) 5 3 6 4 2 5 4 5 5 39 6 3 5 5 6 4 4 3 5 41 96 80 176

CATEGORY A BOYS

GREENS TO GLORY ELITE JUNIOR TOURNAMENT # 2

CLASSIC GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB, HARYANA, INDIA DAY 3- FRIDAY - 09.01.2026

CATEGORY C BOYS

CATEGORY B BOYS



8 MADHAV K SACHDEV (CB) 5 5 7 4 4 4 6 5 5 45 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 43 99 88 187

9 AADIERAN KOTHARI (CB) 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 52 8 6 6 8 6 4 6 4 7 55 111 107 218

1 BHAVESH NIRWAN (AB) 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 36 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 40 73 70 76 219

2 VIHAAN JAIN (AB) 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 37 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 34 75 74 71 220

3 SHASHANK SACHIN GADRE (AB) 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 7 39 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 36 73 74 75 222

4 ARYAVEER LAMBA (AB) 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 36 5 2 4 5 4 5 5 3 6 39 76 71 75 222

5 VEER RAJ BHATIA (AB) 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 38 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 34 75 77 72 224

6 ARSHVANT SRIVASTAVA (AB) 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 4 4 5 5 6 3 4 2 4 37 77 75 72 224

7 CHAITANYA PANDEY (BB) 3 2 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 36 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 37 75 76 73 224

8 ANSHH DUBEY (AB) 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 35 4 4 4 4 6 5 7 3 5 42 76 74 77 227

9 DAVID HAMMETT (AB) 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 5 5 40 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 36 75 79 76 230

10 SIIDHAAN CHHIBBER (AB) 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 35 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 3 6 41 86 74 76 236

11 AYAN DUBEY (AB) 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 40 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 39 78 79 79 236

12 DEVVRAT SINGH RAJAWAT (BB) 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 37 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 2 4 39 80 86 76 242

13 RANVEER SINGH MALIK (BB) 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 43 5 4 8 4 5 5 5 3 5 44 78 80 87 245

14 RAYIRTH JAIN (BB) 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 40 5 3 5 5 5 7 3 4 4 41 85 81 81 247

15 SIDHAK SINGH HANDA (AB) 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 6 43 4 5 5 7 5 5 6 3 4 44 85 81 87 253

16 ANKIT GUPTA (BB) 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 40 5 5 6 5 6 5 4 4 7 47 86 83 87 256

17 ZUBIN MEHTA (BB) 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 46 6 5 5 5 5 6 4 3 5 44 84 94 90 268

18 VIVAAN SACHDEVA (BB) 5 4 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 45 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 45 88 91 90 269

1 KABIR GOYAL (DB) 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 34 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 37 73 71 144

2 RUSLAAN ALAM KHAN (DB) 6 3 4 3 3 6 4 5 5 39 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 37 82 76 158

3 MOHAMMAD REHAN (DB) 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 6 38 4 4 3 5 6 4 4 3 5 38 83 76 159

4 TAANUSH KUMAR (DB) 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 38 5 3 5 5 7 4 5 5 6 45 79 83 162

5 PRIYANSH JAIN (DB) 7 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 41 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 43 88 84 172

6 SAMAR SINGH (DB) 5 3 7 5 3 5 5 4 7 44 7 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 46 86 90 176

7 LEYAN PAL (DB) 5 3 7 6 3 4 5 5 9 47 6 4 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 47 85 94 179

8 SHIVRAJ PRATAP SINGH(DB) 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 7 40 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 3 7 44 98 84 182

9 RITIK BHARDWAJ (DB) 6 3 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 48 4 5 5 5 6 8 5 4 6 48 89 96 185

10 AVEER DHANUKA (DB) 6 3 8 5 4 5 5 5 6 47 6 3 6 6 6 5 5 3 6 46 93 93 186

1 JAMRAUDH SINGH SIDHU (EB) 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 40 43 40 83

2 NAKSH MALHOTRA (EB) 4 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 49 47 49 96

3 NEEL ARORA (EB) 5 3 4 7 7 4 8 3 6 47 58 47 105

CATEGORY E BOYS

CATEGORY D BOYS

COMBINED A & B BOYS


